
12  DUTSZAKOVA Barbora 14.02.2010 CZE A 56.43 53 56 58 56

11  SAMKOVA Martina 07.09.2011 SVK A 57.43 50 54 57 57

10  DORADO MUNOZ Angela 06.03.2010 ESP A 55.33 54 56 58 58

9  STRZELCZYK Agata 27.08.2012 POL A 57.35 55 58 60 58

8  PASSOS Vitoria 13.05.2010 POR A 56.39 55 60 63 60

7  FERNANDEZ Daniela 22.04.2010 ESP A 53.35 59 62 63 63

6  BROERS Eleonore Victoria 02.07.2010 BEL A 57.63 65 68 70 65

5  WOJCIK Julia 13.09.2011 POL A 57.75 60 63 66 66

4  MIKHOVYCH Zlata 20.03.2010 UKR A 56.31 66 66 69 66

3  CATENA Guendalina 16.06.2010 ITA A 57.57 67 70 75 70

2  KIVIKOGLU Tugba 02.02.2011 TUR A 57.07 68 71 75 71

1  NIGMATZIANOVA Aisylu 09.04.2010 AIN A 57.41 70 73 75 75

RESULTS WOMEN 58 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



  PASSOS Vitoria 13.05.2010 POR A 56.39 72 73 73 ---

11  SAMKOVA Martina 07.09.2011 SVK A 57.43 68 68 70 68

10  DUTSZAKOVA Barbora 14.02.2010 CZE A 56.43 65 69 72 69

9  DORADO MUNOZ Angela 06.03.2010 ESP A 55.33 70 73 75 75

8  STRZELCZYK Agata 27.08.2012 POL A 57.35 70 74 76 76

7  FERNANDEZ Daniela 22.04.2010 ESP A 53.35 71 73 76 76

6  WOJCIK Julia 13.09.2011 POL A 57.75 72 76 78 78

5  BROERS Eleonore Victoria 02.07.2010 BEL A 57.63 83 83 83 83

4  CATENA Guendalina 16.06.2010 ITA A 57.57 80 83 85 83

3  MIKHOVYCH Zlata 20.03.2010 UKR A 56.31 83 88 88 83

2  NIGMATZIANOVA Aisylu 09.04.2010 AIN A 57.41 83 87 90 90

1  KIVIKOGLU Tugba 02.02.2011 TUR A 57.07 88 95 98 95

RESULTS WOMEN 58 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  NIGMATZIANOVA Aisylu 09.04.2010 AIN A 57.41 75 90 165
3  CATENA Guendalina 16.06.2010 ITA A 57.57 70 83 153
4  MIKHOVYCH Zlata 20.03.2010 UKR A 56.31 66 83 149
5  BROERS Eleonore Victoria 02.07.2010 BEL A 57.63 65 83 148
6  WOJCIK Julia 13.09.2011 POL A 57.75 66 78 144
7  FERNANDEZ Daniela 22.04.2010 ESP A 53.35 63 76 139
8  STRZELCZYK Agata 27.08.2012 POL A 57.35 58 76 134
9  DORADO MUNOZ Angela 06.03.2010 ESP A 55.33 58 75 133
10  SAMKOVA Martina 07.09.2011 SVK A 57.43 57 68 125
11  DUTSZAKOVA Barbora 14.02.2010 CZE A 56.43 56 69 125
  PASSOS Vitoria 13.05.2010 POR A 56.39 60 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 58 Kg U15 TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  KIVIKOGLU Tugba 02.02.2011 TUR A 57.07 71 95 166


